
GASOLINE GENERATOR

SPECIFICATION

Feature:

Ÿ Self-excited and voltage-constant with AVR.

Ÿ Easy starting, smooth running with minimal vibration.

Ÿ Excellent durability and reliability.

Ÿ Circuit breaker protects overload operation.

Ÿ Emergency low oil alert.

Ÿ Low noise level & Low consumption.
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Displacement (cc)

Engine speed (rpm)

Model

Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Rate. AC output (kW)

Max. AC output (kW)

Power Factor cos Φ

DC output (V/A)

Engine model

Starting system

Lube oil capacity（L）

Fuel tank capacity (L)

GASOLINE GENERATOR

Dimension（L×W×H) (mm)

Noise (7 meters away) dB (A)

Fuel consumption (g/kW h)

Continuous operating hour( h)

Net weight (recoil) (kg)

GG-GP2800

110-240

50/60

2.8/3.0

3.1/3.3

1.0 

12/6

GP225

Recoil/Electric

223

3000/3600

0.6

590×433(448)×(430-483) 

15

6.5

≤590

≤69

46
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