

GASOLINE GENERATOR



Air Cooled Engine



P IP 22 Protection



Gasoline Engine



Feature:

- Emergency low oil alert.
- Circuit breaker protects overload operation.
- Self-excited and voltage-constant with AVR.
- Easy starting, smooth running with minimal vibration.
- · Low noise level & Low consumption.
- · Excellent durability and reliability.

SPECIFICATION

GASOLINE GENERATOR	
Model	GG-GP2800
Voltage (V)	110-240
Frequency (Hz)	50/60
Rate. AC output (kW)	2.8/3.0
Max. AC output (kW)	3.1/3.3
Power Factor cos Φ	1.0
DC output (V/A)	12/6
Engine model	GP225
Starting system	Recoil/Electric
Displacement (cc)	223
Engine speed (rpm)	3000/3600
Lube oil capacity (L)	0.6
Fuel tank capacity (L)	15
Continuous operating hour (h)	6.5
Fuel consumption (g/kW h)	≤590
Noise (7 meters away) dB (A)	≤69
Dimension (L×W×H) (mm)	590×433(448)×(430-483)
Net weight (recoil) (kg)	46